

Sambhu Nath
Prakash

MAMUJAY (Jenabul) पटना मसौही पथ बैरिया से मानपुर
बैरिया का पथ निर्माण कार्य

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

212 पार्थक

_____ SUB-DIVISION

7431

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Cost. of road from Patra Hasamul Rd. Bariga to Hapur Bariga and NH 45 (424)					
Agency - Samdh Nath Jha					
Agreement No ASBP/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 26/03/21					
Date of completion - 25/3/22					
Contract rate - 13.87/- Below					
Measurement - M/L					
Abstract of cost					
1/ Setting out pillars and bench mark pillars -					
1.86 km wide T.H.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 11123.12/km ₹ 20689.00					
2/ Clearing and grubbing of road land -					
0.74 Hect wide T.H.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect ₹ 39219.00					
3/3b) Cost. of subbanking with afforestation 100m -					
1965.56 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 154.52/m ³ ₹ 303836.00					
(a) Road 1000 m -					
736.25 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ ₹ 141382.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/ Cost of Subgrade and earthwork					
3426.00 m ³ with T.M.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 190.01/m ³					₹ 650974.00
5/ Cost of G.S.B. and subgrade					
1231.22 m ³ with T.M.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 2812.76/m ³					₹ 3462901.00
6/ Pro. laying spreading and compacting NBM					
52298 m ³ with T.M.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 3627.20/m ³					₹ 1896953.00
7/ Pro. and laying 300 mm dia					
30.12 KM with T.M.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 847.67/KM					₹ 25430.00
8/ Cost of Cement concrete pavement 1130					
398.16 m ³ with T.M.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 6388.39/m ³					₹ 253601.00
9/ Pro. H.W.S. layer					
211 m ³ with T.M.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 9435.93/m ³					₹ 18872.00
					₹ 9103857.00

Sub
05/06/23
AB.

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner